

Motihari Chhapwa NH-28A Road To Kapassandi under
F.D.R - 2020-21

Schedule XLV Form No.-134
IHAR P.W.D.

Prepared by
M. B. H. 5461

A. E. R. W. D. Works

DIVISION

Banjara

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. H. 5461

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certified that this measurement
book contains one hundred (100)
pages machine numbering only issued
to A.C. RWD Works Sub. Bongoy 9

Verifying
11/6/19
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

A.C. RWD Works

DIVISION

Bongoy 9

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.H - 5461.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Emergent					
Repair for restoration of					
Traffic for Flood Damaged					
Heavy Rain Road from					
Motihari Chhapra NH-28A					
Road To Kaparsanali					
under F.D.R 2020-21					
— : Record Entry:—					
① Providing and Laying of					
site back bats with					

all complete job as
per specification and
direction of E/I.

PHASE- I

CH. (in km)					
0.355	1	21.0	5.0	0.750 =	78.750m ³
0.400	1	16.0	$\left(\frac{4.0+6.0}{2}\right)$	3.50 =	280.00m ³
0.425	1	23.0	2.0	0.900 =	41.400m ³
0.700	1	10.0	$\left(\frac{4.0+5.0}{2}\right)$	1.00 =	45.00m ³
0.900	1	16.0	$\left(\frac{4.0+6.0}{2}\right)$	1.40 =	112.00m ³
1.300	1	26.0	4.5	0.750 =	87.750m ³
2.400	1	17.00	1.2	0.900 =	18.360m ³
2.460	1	18.00	1.8	0.900 =	29.160m ³
2.490	1	15.00	1.0	0.750 =	11.250m ³
2.510	1	13.0	4.0	0.750 =	39.00m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.800	1	11.50	4.0	0.600	$= 27.600 m^3$
2.815	1	14.00	5.0	0.600	$= 42.00 m^3$
3.930	1	16.00	$(\frac{4.0+6.0}{2})$	1.40	$= 112.00 m^3$
3.950	1	30.00	1.80	0.900	$= 48.600 m^3$
4.000	1	12.00	1.00	0.900	$= 10.800 m^3$
4.300	1	3.00	1.00	0.750	$= 2.250 m^3$
4.320	1	8.00	4.00	0.750	$= 24.00 m^3$
And 15.08.2020 J-E				M 15.08.2020 AE	
		PHASE - I			
2.570	1	10.00	4.00	0.600	$= 24.00 m^3$

2.800	1	11.00	4.00	0.600	$= 26.400 m^3$
Total =					$1060.320 m^3$

And 22/10/2020 J-E				N 22.10.2020 AE	
-------------------------------------	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--

~~Working up~~
~~22/10/20~~

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing and laying at site brick bats with all complete jobs as per specification and direction of E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, Page no. ④					
1060.32 m ³ @ 2147240/m ³ = Rs 22,76,931.20					
Limited To Rs 22,76,900.00					
And 18/01/2021 J. S. E.					
18/01/21 J. S. E.					